010
012
013
015
021
022
023
024
050
055
062
096

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
D. A, FORFEITURE FUND

PRECINCT #1
PRECINCT #2
PRECINCT #3
PRECINCT #4
LAW LIBRARY
FEMA

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DIST CLK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND
FUND

166,745.96

165.00
104.06
90.00
650.00
5,737.83
9,223.18
6,512.24
299.39

560,156.34
280,394.01

244.95

1,030,322.96

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLR WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

PAUL LILLY

Jr;)FZ/)
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ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT i ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
AAA MINI STORAGES 08 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE (4) STORAGE UNITS BROWN COUNTY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 185.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL CR26676 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 80.25
, BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL CR26676 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 2,227.50
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL CR26677 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL CR26147 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL CR27351 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL COMPLAINT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL COMPLAINT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL COMPLAINT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMY BAILEY AKA PEEL CR27453 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
| BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DEMORY WILSON JR CR27896 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 400.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DEMORY WILSON JR CR28060 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 350.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JON WHITE CR24516-MTR 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 7.95%
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JON WHITE CR24516-MTR 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 500.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIO PEREZ CR27326 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 21.75
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIO PEREZ CR27326 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 500.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIO PEREZ CR27432 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
, BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIO PEREZ 2100222 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 300.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIC PEREZ 2100221 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARIO PEREZ 1800717 - MT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 50.00
BLANKET VOL FIRE DEP 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 7,700.00
BROOKESMITH VFD INC 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 7,300.00
BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY 08 2021 010-655-500 PUBLIC LIBRARY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 2,500.00
CAMPBELL JULIE R 08 2021 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R 200M-5/18/21 253 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076322 200.00
CITY OF BANGS 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 13,500.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 15,000.00
CITY OF EARLY 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 13,500.00
COURTNEY PARROTT 08 2021 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY ALLOT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 500.00
DAM VOL FIRE DEPARTM 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 13,500.00
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE 08 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 1198242-5/11/21 641131643 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076324 406.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-409-440 INTERNET 32519701560108195  MAY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076323 960.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-409-440 INTERNET 32519701550108195  MAY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076323 675.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-475-420 TELEPHONE 32564688820117145  MAY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076323 119.45
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-491-420 TELEPHONE 32564643330922055 MAY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076323 318.79
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 (10-401-420 TELEPHONE 32564319850831845  MAY 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076357 285.35
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-403-420 TELEPHONE 32564316850203865  MAY 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076357 97.90
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-409-440 INTERNET 32519700990112175  MAY 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076357 743,00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-435-420 TELEPHONE 32564619870709855  MAY 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076357 164.46
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-451-420 TELEPHONE 32564326880213035 MAY 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076357 109.46
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-570-420 TELEPHONE 32564664751025715  MAY 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076357 599.48
FULK KIRKLAND A 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KACIE KEITH 2100432 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 50.00
GRIDER PAVING LLC 08 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE SEAL PARKING LOT 1060 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076325 912.50
GRIDER PAVING LLC 08 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE SEAL PARKING LOT 1059 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076325 987.50
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE DOUD-DAD 2005212 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 30.00
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HERNANDEZ-DAD 2011456 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 75.00
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CHAMBERLAIN CHILD 2101018 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 52.50
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SANDERSON/BLAIR-DAD 2005239 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 75.00
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE STRATTON-MOM 1810417A 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 52.50
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ARREDONDC CHILD 1905211 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 52.50
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MOSHER 2001026 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 172.50
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SCHWING-DAD 1908327 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076326 22.50
HILL COUNTRY FIREMAN 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 25.00
HILLCREST MINI STORA 08 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE RENT UNIT #62 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 29,50

|
| HOWARD PATRICK D 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE A.MORGAN-MOM 1911447 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076327 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SCHWING CHDN-MOM 1908327 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076327 97.50
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VENDOR NAME

HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HUMANE SOCIETY
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI
LAKE BWD VOL FIRE DE
LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

MARK'S PLUMBING PART
MAY VOL FIRE DEPT
MCPHILLIPS ANDREA DD
MH/MR

MIKE FREEMAN

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
NICK GONZALES

NORTH LAKE BROWNWOOD
QUICKWAY MINI-STORAG
SCOTT ANDERSON
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F
SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
SWEARINGEN SERVICES
TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK

WEST TEXAS FIRE EXTI
WICHITA COUNTY CLERK
WINCHELL VFD
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

VCH101 PAGE

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-655-496
2021 010-491-310
2021 010-476-310
2021 010-655-494
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-512-450
2021 010-655-494

2021
2021

010-512-402
010-630-479

2021 010-435-402
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-665-425
2021 010-655-494
2021 010-510-450
2021 010-665-425
2021 010-512-425
2021 010-560-392
2021 010-409-320
2021 010-409-409
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-435-407
2021 010-4038-670
2021 010-409-630
2021 010-512-450
2021 010-426-415
2021 010-655-494
2021 010-435-411
2021 010-435-411
2021 010-435-411
2021 010-435-411
2021 010-435-411

ACCOUNT NAME

ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

HUMANE SOCIETY A
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
FIRE CONTRACTS

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MAINTENANCE

FIRE CONTRACTS
MEDICAL

CENTER FOR LIFE
VISITING JUDGES
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
TRAVEL

FIRE CONTRACTS
MAINTENANCE
TRAVEL

JAILER TRAINING
MISCELLANEQUS SU
COMPUTER PURCHAS
COMPUTER MAINTEN

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

DEFENSE INVESTIG
NP INTEREST
NP PRINCIPAL

MAINTENANCE
COMMITTMENT

FIRE CONTRACTS
FELONY APPEALS A
FELONY APPEALS A
FELONY APPEALS A
FELONY APPEALS A
FELONY APPEALS A

ITEM/REASON

Z.CULPEPPER CHILD
WHEATON/HOUGHTON CH
M.SONNEVILLE CHILD-
S.COKER CHILD
STRATTON CHDN-DAD
WOODS CHDN-MOM
ESPINOSA/HULL CHDN-
JOE CADENA JR

EVAN WILLIFORD
EVAN WILLIFORD
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
C7101-0OVGES
C6840-0OVGES

YEARLY ALLOTMENT
DAVID SEWARD

DAVID SEWARD
CHARLES BISHOP
CHARLES BISHOP
CHARLES BISHOP
CHARLES BISHOP
303608

YEARLY ALLOTMENT
O.TORRES-4/22/21
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
DIST COURT
CUNNINGHAM CHILD
POLLARD/CROWDER CHD
BRISBY CHDN-MOM
YBARRA CHILD
CHRISTIAN GANDY
CHRISTIAN GANDY
CHRISTIAN GANDY
CHRISTIAN GANDY
MONTHLY TRAVEL
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
(2) STORAGE UNITS
MONTHLY TRAVEL
REIMB JAIL EXAM-CAS
DRUG/FPRINT KITS
BRN CO

BRN CO

SEAN REED

SEAN REED

BRANDON PAYNE
SHAWN WISHERT-CR269
LOAN 55570

LOAN 55570
JAIL-KITCHEN ANNL I
PAT ANN DAUB
YEARLY ALLOTMENT

JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ

INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP
1911474 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2006272 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2002088 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
1608282 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
1810417a 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2003113 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2103078 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2100421 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
2100413 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
2100413 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
374539 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
374862 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
CR26183-MTR 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
CR26183-MTR 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
CR27960 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
CR27960 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
CR27960 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
CR27960 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
INV001945445 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
113485 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
4/16/21 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2102060 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2011471 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2005211 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2105149 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
2100326 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
2100326 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
2100326 05/21/2021 05/2a4/2021
2100326 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
BROWN COUNTY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
CK 2684 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
100087970 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
05/21 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
05/21 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
CR25818-MTA 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
CR25818-MTA 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
2100369 05/21/2021 05/24/2021
3985 05/20/2021 05/24/2021
MTHLY PYMT 05/20/2021 05/24/2021

MTHLY PYMT
17425
CC-MH2021-
FY 2021
CR22354 -
CR22354 -
CR22354 -
CR22354 -
CR22354 -

02

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

05/20/2021 05/24/2021
05/20/2021 05/24/2021

05/20/2021 05/24/2021
05/20/2021 05/24/2021
05/21/2021 05/24/2021
05/21/2021 05/24/2021
05/21/2021 05/24/2021
05/21/2021 05/24/2021
05/21/2021 05/24/2021

PO NO

076327
076327
076327
076327
076327
076327
076327

076328
076356

076329

076331

076333
076332
076332
076332
076332

076334
076335
076328
076328

076336

076330
076337

2

AMOUNT

161.25
307.50
123.75
101.25
48.75
101.25
131.25
50.00
50.00
50.00
708.33
is5.23
51.24
500.00
200.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
162.03
500.00
204.00
433.33
89.60
600.00
525.00
375.00
225,00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
650.00
500.00
45.00
650.00
45.00
818.61
349.92
231.83
106.00
400.00
50.00
3,000.00
182.22
4,817.78
190.00
516.00
8,400.00
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75

13,

13,

w
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VENDOR NAME

WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOCDLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY

JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
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GENERAL FUND

ALL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT §#

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-403
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-411
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403

ACCOUNT NAME

FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
CRIMINAL COURT
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS
FELONY APPEALS

CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT

A/P CLAIMS LIST

05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PRPPRPPPPP PP R PPPIPIPP R PP PP RPN R RN

ITEM/REASON
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPE2
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ2
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ
JESUS LOPEZ

FARRAH SMITH
FARRAH SMITH

JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED
JARED

TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER

COLBEY OWINGS
COLBEY OWINGS
COLBEY OWINGS

COLBEY
COLBEY

OWINGS
OWINGS

INVOICE #
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 -~ AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR22354 - AP
CR23069 - MT
CR28121
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR26813
CR27957
CR27956
CR28128 CT I
COMPLAINT
CR27941

VP DATE

05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021

VCH101 PAGE 3

DATE TBP PO NO

05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021

37.50

75.00
75.00
150.00
225.00
100.00

18.75

100.00
100.00



. 05/24/2021 08:12:11 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGR 4

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A COLBEY OWINGS CR27942 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN BROWN CR27998 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 100.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAVID JERNIGAN 1900362 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 50.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERT DUNCAN 2100315 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 50.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERT DUNCAN 2100316 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 $0.00
ZEPHYR VOL FIRE DEPT 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 8,400.00
166,745.96




05/24/2021 08:12:11 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND A/P CLATMS LIST VCH101 PAGE s
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

TEXAS STATE UNIVERSI 08 2021 012-451-425 TRAVEL DOUG HURT-LODGING F 56114 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076343 165.00




. 05/24/2021 08:12:11 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 6
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 013-516-420 TELEPHONE 32564105110512205 MAY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076344 104.06



05/24/2021 08:12:11 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 7
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AAA MINI STORAGES 08 2021 015-476-450 MAINTENANCE STORAGE UNIT BROWN COUNTY 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 90.00




05/24/2021 08:12:11

VENDOR NAME

GARY WORLEY

PRECINCT #1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

VCH101 PAGE 8

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

08 2021 021-621-425 TRAVEL

ITEM/REASON

MONTHLY TRAVEL

INVOICE #

FY 2021

VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO

05/20/2021 05/24/2021




05/24/2021 08:12:11 PRECINCT #2 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 9

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO
JOEL KELTON 08 2021 022-622-425 TRAVEL MILEAGE FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021

MATADOR FUEL & LUBRI 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 2-FUEL 8771A 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076338
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784 2188072 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076339

AMOUNT

650.00
4,954.66
133.17

5,737.83




05/24/2021 08:12:11 PRECINCT #3 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 10

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

ATMOS ENERGY 08 2021 023-623-440 UTILITIES 4028977848 APRIL 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076358 62.47
CITIZENS NATIONAL BA 08 2021 023-623-630 NOTE PAYABLE PRI NOTE 49032 MTHLY PYMT 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 7,251.60
CITIZENS NATIONAL BA 08 2021 023-623-670 NOTE PAYABLE INT NOTE 49032 MTHLY PYMT 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 408.40
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 08 2021 023-623-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784 2188073 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076340 174.11
WAYNE SHAW 08 2021 023-623-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2021 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 650.00
YELLOWHOUSE MACHINER 08 2021 023-623-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 51837-PARTS 623552 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076341 676 .60

9,223.18




05/24/2021 08:12:11

VENDOR NAME

LARRY TRAWEEK
TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,

I

PRECINCT #4 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RRCORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2021 024-624-425
2021 024-624-630
2021 024-624-670

2021

024-624-331

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TRAVEL MILEAGE
NOTE PAYABLE PRI NOTE 57351
NOTE PAYABLE INT NOTE 57351
OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784

INVOICE #

FY 2021
MTHLY PYMT
MTHLY PYMT
2187939

VP DATE

05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021

VCH101 PAGE 11

DATE TBP PO RO

05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021 076342

6,512.24
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VENDOR NAME

THOMSON - REUTERS -

LAW LIBRARY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST

VCH101 PAGE 12

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAMR ITEM/REASON

08 2021 050-650-570 LAW LIBRARY EQUI 1000723277-APRIL

INVOICE #

8442883906

VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO

05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076345
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NOBLES
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CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
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CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
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CONST-FE
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CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE
CONST-FE

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BRE-PAID

FEMA
ACCOUNT #

2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
202) 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331

ACCOUNT NAME

REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS

PCT
PCT
PCT
BCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
BCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
BCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
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ITEM/REASON

PW875-COUNTRY OAKS
PW875-COUNTRY OAKS

PWB75/CR108
PW875/CR108
PW875/CR105
PW875/CR105

PW873/CR603-606
PW873/CR603-606

PW873/CR611
PWB73/CR611
PW873/CR135
PW873/CR135
PW873/CR134A
PW873/CR134A
PW873/CR191B
PW873/CR191B
PW873/CR191A
PW873/CR191A
PW873/CR103
PWB73/CR175
PW873/CR191B
PW873/CR191A
PW873/CR134A
PW873/CR135
PW873/CR611
PW873/CR551
PW828/CR608
PW828/CR608
PW828/CR604
PWB28/CR604
PW828/CR456
PW828/CR456
PW828/CR600
PW828/CR600

PW828/EMERALD DR
PW828/EMERALD DR

PWB97/CR551
PWB97/CR551
PW897/CR155
PW897/CR155
PW897/CR155
PW897/CRS51
PW68/CR134B
PW68/CR134B
PW68/CR1398
PW68/CR139B
PW68/CR102B
PW68/CR102B
PW68/CR160
PW68/CR134B
PW898/CR136
PW898/CR136
PW898/CR102A
PW898/CR102A
PW898/CR139A

INVOICE #

180
181
178
179
176
177
196
197
202
203
204
205
206
207
166
167
164
165
174
175
257
256
254
253
261
259
194
195
192
193
190
191
200
201
246
247
199
198
168
169
249
258
208
209
188
189
184
185
172/173
252
171
170
183
182
187

VP DATE

05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/20/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021
05/21/2021

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021

PO NO

076347
076347
076348
076348
076349
076349
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076350
076351
076351
076351
076351
076351
076351
076351
076351
076351
076351
076352
076352
076352
076352
076352
076352
076353
076353
076353
076353
076353
076353
076353
076353
076354
076354
076354
076354
076354

13

6,893.33
4,327.70
16,645.00
876.80
4,871.10
57,155.55
14,860.44
5,893.90
32,743.90
800.83
2,162.71
6,691.39
25,736.10
3,900.00
15,000.00
2,160.00
12,000.00
16,643.90
541.44
29,466.68
7,661.34
15,805.55
2,845.00
69,813.33




. 05/24/2021 08:12:11 FEMA A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 14

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATR-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
NOBLES ROAD CONST-FE 08 2021 055-624-331 REPAIRS PCT 4 PW898/CR139A 186 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076354 18,151.46
NOBLES ROAD CONST-FE 08 2021 055-624-331 REPAIRS PCT 4 PW898/CR102A 255 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076354 263.21
NOBLES ROAD CONST-FE 08 2021 055-624-331 REPAIRS PCT 4 PW898/CR136 251 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076354 809.99
NOBLES ROAD CONST-FE 08 2021 055-624-331 REPAIRS PCT 4 PW898/CR139 250 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076354 989.70
NOBLES ROAD CONST-FE 08 2021 055-624-331 REPAIRS PCT 4 PW898/CR136 260 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076354 1,600.37
560,156.34




. 05/24/2021 08:12:11 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGR 15

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/24/2021 TO 05/24/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATR TBP PO NO AMOUNT
NOBLES RORD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CREDIT MEMO 1 CREDIT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 18,970.18-
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CREDIT MEMO S CREDIT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 2,160.00~
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CREDIT MEMO 4 CREDIT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 13,603.31-
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CREDIT MEMO 3 CREDIT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 9,000.00-
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CREDIT MEMO 2 CREDIT 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 10,895.21-
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR196 244 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 2,132.43
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR155 243 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 1,125.06
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR140 242 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 12,695.53
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR192 241 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 22,133.57
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR551 245 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 31,240.57
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR160 234 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 10,814.70
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR160 233 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 9,882.50
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR191A 232 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 855.50
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR102A 2358 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 1,311.10
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR139A 236 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 11,505.00
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR456 237 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 944.00
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD BALLY CASTLE DR 240 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 622.77
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD LOVERS LANE 239 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 8,732.00
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD WATERFORD DR 238 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 9,833.32
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR105 216 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 9,534.88
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR103 215 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 1,482.87
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR108 217 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 2,206.00
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR191A 210 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 4,985.56
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR191B 211 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 2,867.80
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR155 212 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 10,417.17
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR136 213 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 31,350.90
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR160 214 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 22,947.20
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR139A 220 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 18,629.79
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR102A 219 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 4,608.11
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD COUNTRY OAKS 218 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 7,694.93
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR139B 221 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 838.28
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR456 222 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 8,831.39
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR604 223 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 3,870.32
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR603-606 225 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 6,299.34
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR134B 231 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 8,775.03
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD EMERALD DR 248 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 3,528.20
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR 134A 230 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 7,133.98
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR 608 224 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 4,514.91
NOBLES ROAD CONSTRUC 08 2021 062-624-451 PCT 4 2021 ROAD CR 551 226 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 076355 50,678.00
280,394.01
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VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME LTEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO KO AMOUNT
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 08 2021 096-450-499 MISCELLANEOUS EX DIST CLERK-FILE BOX 428587-00 05/20/2021 05/24/2021 076346 244.95
244 .95
TOTAL PAYABLES 1030,322.96




